Barcelona Padel Tour

e Barcelona
PADELTOUR

3° Torneo Barcelona Padel Tour Xpress by Nacex 2024

Calendario: 3® Masculina/ 4

Fecha/lugar Local

Pablo Cubiles Cid
Sergi Gracia Peris

Miquel Obach Soto
Lorenzo Risa Maristany

Roberto Vicente
Toni Palau Zaragoza

Alex Morros
Aitor Copovi

Pablo Cubiles Cid
Sergi Gracia Peris

Roberto Vicente
Toni Palau Zaragoza

1/1

Resultado

5-9

5-9

9-5

9-2

9-5

2-9

Visitante

Alex Morros
Aitor Copovi

Roberto Vicente
Toni Palau Zaragoza

Pablo Cubiles Cid
Sergi Gracia Peris

Miquel Obach Soto
Lorenzo Risa Maristany

Miquel Obach Soto
Lorenzo Risa Maristany

Alex Morros
Aitor Copovi
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